You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ CDRH6D38NP-6R2NC : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CDRH6D38NP-6R2NC Details PDF
CDRH6D38NP-6R2NC
Manufacturer Part Number: CDRH6D38NP-6R2NC
Manufacturer/Brand: SUMIDA
Part of Description: SUMIDA SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CDRH6D38NP-6R2NC
Manufacturer SUMIDA
Description SUMIDA SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 600 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
CDRH6D38NP-8R7NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 8.7UH 2.2A 34 MOHM
SMD
CDRH6D38NP-7R4NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 7.4UH 2.3A 31 MOHM
SMD
CDRH6D38NP-5R0NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 5UH 2.9A 24 MOHM
SMD
CDRH6D38T125NP-100PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 3A 43.5 MOHM
SMD
CDRH6D38NP-470NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 47UH 950MA 155
MOHM
CDRH6D38NP-680NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 68UH 750MA 234
MOHM
CDRH6D38NP-560MC
SUMIDA
SUMIDA SMD
CDRH6D38NP-6R2NC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 6.2UH 2.5A 27 MOHM
SMD
12061C182KAT2P 18085C104MA14A AD80045JST B32559C3563K289Z1 BCM5973KFBGH
BU4225G-TR C0603C431J5GAC7867 C2012X8R1E154K085AA C2012Y5V1A475ZT CD4014BE
CDH74NP-470KC CGA2B2X7R1H152M050BA CL10B223KA8NNND D66GV750 DEA202450BT-1279A1
ELM88251BA EPM7512AEFC256-10 ESM3045DY FT300DL-12 G6HK-2-DC6
GCM1885C1H1R6CA16D GRM1885C1H7R2CA01D ICS487G-25T IPP07N03LBG IRLI2203
ISD25120G LT1394CS8 LT1424IS8-5#PBF LT3060EDC-3.3#TRPBF MAX6101EUR-T
MC74HC138ADR2G MC79M15CTG MMBTSA1298YW NP32N055SHE-E1-AY R0964LS10C
S-8211CBD-I6T1G S1DHE3/61T SKY13399-468LF SMAJ100CA-E3/61 STPS30100ST
SZNUD3124LT1G TLMY2100-GS08 UCLAMP0511PQTCT UVK105CH0R8BW-F V300A3V3C264B
V375B24C300A VE-2T1-CW VLS252012HBX-2R2M-1 VSMB3940X01-GS08 XC6216B252PR-G